
FOB LAVAL CDN$509 - 681

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

MARINA STORAGE SHED 85735
RIM 9176 GREY / BLACK  

MEDIUM GARDEN STORAGE

SIZE: 155.8 X 90.4 X 116.6CM

BOX SIZE: 153.3 X 38.6 X 84.0CM

capacity: 396 Gal / 1500 Litres

When it comes time to organized you garage, the Dura Storage Cabinet has you covered for all the items you need and all in one
place if you want them. 
Made with sturdy resin, it is also resistant to scratches, dents and rust. 
The doors are lockable. 
Very nice cabinet and very nice style for the garden, the garage, the basement etc. 
You can place your tools and also any outdoor equipment or product for the interior. 
Manufacture: 100% resin 
This beautiful storage cabinet fits perfectly into any decor, and also helps you create a attractive and efficient storage space. 
Easy to clean.

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

COLUMBIA

127

109

152

174

54

61.3 X 35.6 X 45.9 in

60.4 X 15.2 X 33.1 in

1 BOX 63.3 Lbs

66 lbs 18.375 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
85735 0 57076 85735 9 GREY - BLACK 63.3 Lbs 66 Lbs 18.375 1 
85737 0 57076 85737 7 BROWN 63.3 Lbs 66 Lbs 18.375 1 


