









	MARINA STORAGE SHED							85735	
RIN	1 9176 GREY / BLACK			1	CDN\$509 - 681				
ME	MEDIUM GARDEN STORAGE SIZE: 155.8 X 90.4 X 116.6CM BOX SIZE: 153.3 X 38.6 X 84.0CM capacity: 396 Gal / 1500 Litres When it comes time to organized you garage, the Dura Storage Cabinet has you covered for all the items you need and all in one place if you want them. Made with sturdy resin, it is also resistant to scratches, dents and rust.						0.00		
SIZ							90.4 X 116.6CM FOB ORIGIN US\$ 0.00		
ВО							FOB LAVAL US\$		
сар									
							0.00		
pla Ma							HTS	DUTY	
The doors are lockable. Very nice cabinet and very nice style for the garden, the garage, the basement etc.							""	.0000	
You can place your tools and also any outdoor equipment or product for the interior. Manufacture: 100% resin									
Thi	This beautiful storage cabinet fits perfectly into any decor, and also helps you create a attractive and efficient storage space.							ORIGIN	
Eas	Easy to clean.						COLUMBIA		
L							CONTAINER	QTY	
ITEM # 85735 85737	I# UPC 5 0 57076 85735 9	COLOR GREY - BLACK	Net Wt. 63.3 Lbs	Gr. Wt. 66 Lbs 66 Lbs	Cu. Meas. 18.375 18.375	Pack 1	40 H.C.	127	
	0 57076 85737 7	BROWN	63.3 Lbs				40 REG.	109	
							48' Truck	152	
							53' Truck	174	
							20' Container	54	
							DIMEN	NSIONS	
							PRODUCT		
						61.3 X 35.6 X 45.9 in			
							BOX SIZE		
							60.4 X 15.2	X 33.1 in	
								0.0	
							=	×.	
							2		
		17							
								10	
							PACK	TOTAL GW:	
							1 BOX	63.3 Lbs	
							TOTAL NW:	TOTAL CUBE	

18.375 Ft

66 lbs